ME-813FC                             MASSUSE RELAY
FEATURES
- 35A Contact switching capability
- Coil encapsulated technique
- Low cost, can edge out the mini contactor
CONTACT DATA                               CHARACTERISTICS
Contact form 1A,1B,1C,2A,2B,2C,
Contact resistance

1 x 107 operations
ME-813FC                             MASSUSE RELAY
ORDERING INFORMATION
ME-813FC  -    P      -     2      -     A         012   -  1H        T
Model No. PC or Connect Installation Coil Source Coil Voltage Contact Form Contact
Material
ME-813FC Nil: 6.35 x0.8 Connect
P: PC terminal
1:No installation
2:Flank Install
3:Top Install
S: Bolt Install
A:AC
Nil: DC
6VAC-240VAC
6VDC-110VDC
1H:1A,1D:1B
1Z:1C, 2H:2A
2D:2B, 2Z:2C
Nil: Silver Alloy
T: Silver Alloy
Gold plated
DIMENSIONS (unit : mm)
A
A B
1 2 3
4
7 8 9
5 6
11.1
22.2
1
5.
75
3
4.
8m
ax
7
.
62
6.4
0
.8
38.1max
A
6
3
.5
7
3.
6
4
15.9
9
.5
4
15.9
PCB LAYOUT
5
.1
A B
1 2 3
4
7 8 9
5 6
SCHEMATIC
2